Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
The CH900X Series LED edge-lit exit is City of Chicago approved and
offered in surface or recessed mount configurations. The CH900X is
available as AC-only or self-powered models featuring a Lithium Ion
class battery that operates for a minimum of 90 minutes during a

PENDANT ADAPTER
10800361 Rev 1
ORDERING INFORMATION    Example: CH900X-S-WB-WH
Series Mounting Power Source Finish Single-face Panel Accessories2,3,5 Double-face Panel Accessories2,4,5
CH900X¹ S = Surface LB = AC Only WH = White CH900X-PANEL-3 = Exit (Included) CH900X-PANEL-18 = Exit
R = Recessed WB = With Battery CH900X-PANEL-6 = Exit ► CH900X-PANEL-21 = Exit ◄ or ►
CH900X-PANEL-9 = Exit ◄ CH900X-PANEL-24 = Exit ◄ ►
CH900X-PANEL-12 = Exit ◄ ► CH900X-PANEL-17 = Stairs
CH900X-PANEL-2 = Stairs CH900X-PANEL-20 = Stairs ◄ or ►
Notes CH900X-PANEL-5 = Stairs ► CH900X-PANEL-23 = Stairs ◄ ►
1 Come standard with single-face EXIT Panel-3 (no arrows) CH900X-PANEL-8 = Stairs ◄
2 All panels supplied with red letters on a white background CH900X-PANEL-11 = Stairs ◄ ►
3 One faceplate only
4 Two faceplates Mounting Accessories5 (Field Installed)
5 Order as separate line item S900-PENDANT-ADAPTER = Pendant Adapter
14.5” 4.4”